
Energy + Home Automation

Photovoltaik Modul	

Clever sein.
Kopp einschalten. 

Produkteigenschaften

	 Besseres Ansprechen auf 		
	 schwache Beleuchtung

	 Ausgezeichneter Wirkungsgrad 	
	 der Zellen mit SMBB- 
	 Technologie

	 Anti PID

	 Anpassung an raue  
	 Außenbedingungen

Max. Leistung  

bei STC:

430 Wp

Singleglass Photovoltaikmodul, mit  
16BB Halbzellen N-Type TOPCon,  
Monokristalline PV Module,  
STC power: 430 Wp  
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Umgebungsbedingungen

Temperaturkoeffizient Pmax: (-0,30±0,03) %/°C

Temperaturkoeffizient Voc: -0,25 %/°C

Temperaturkoeffizient Isc: 0,046 %/°C

Betriebstemperatur: -40 + 85 °C

Nennbetriebstemperatur der 
Zelle: 44 °C ± 2 °C

Module / Paletten:  31

Modules/Container (40'HQ): 806

Clever sein.
Kopp einschalten. 

Heinrich Kopp GmbH
Alzenauer Straße 68
63796 Kahl/Main
DEUTSCHLAND

Tel.: +49 6188 40-0
Fax: +49 6188 8669
E-Mail: vertrieb@kopp.eu
www.kopp.eu

Technische Daten Photovoltaik Modul Kopp-ZXM7-UH108-430Wp

Abmessungen, Gewicht, Farbe

Höhe / Breite / Tiefe: 1722 x 1134 x 35 mm

Gewicht: 21±1,0 kg

Farbe: silber

Zertifizierungen

CE-Konformitätserklärung: ja

TÜV Süd: ja

Munich RE PV Warranty 
Insurance ja

Qualitäts-Zertifikate

Qualitätssysteme: IEC 61215 + IEC 61730

Produkt

Artikelnummer: 

Produktbezeichnung:

EAN-Code:

Spezifikationen

Solarzelle: Mono (108 Stück)(6×18)

Frontscheibe: 3,2 mm, hohe Lichtdurchlässigkeit, 
AR-beschichtetes gehärtetes Glas

Rahmen: Aluminiumlegierung

Abzweigdose: IP68, 3 Dioden

Ausgangskabel: 4,0 mm², 1200 mm (+) / 1200 mm (-), 

Mechanische Last: Vorderseite: 5400 Pa /
Rückseite: 2400 Pa

Allgemein

Maximale Leistung bei STC 
(Pmp): 430

Leerlaufspannung (Voc): 38,5

Kurzschlussstrom (Isc): 14,19

Maximale Leistung Spannung 
(Vmp): 31,9

Maximale Leistung Strom (Imp): 13,47

Modul-Wirkungsgrad (%): 22,02

Maximale Systemspannung: 1500V DC

Maximale Serienabsicherung: 25 A

Abmessungen
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PACKAGING CONFIGURATION

Piece/Box

Piece/Container(40’HQ)

MECHANICAL DATA

Solar cells

Cells orientation

Module dimension

Weight

Glass

Junction box

Cables

Connectors*

Maximum Power Pmax(Wp)

Maximum Power Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Power Current Impp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(A)

*NMOT:Irradiance 800W/m²,Ambient Temperature 20℃,AM 1.5,Wind Speed 1m/s

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 NMOT

1500 V DC

-40℃~+85℃

25 A

TEMPERATURE RATINGS

NMOT

Temperature coefficient of Pmax

Temperature coefficient of Voc

Temperature coefficient of Isc

WORKING CONDITIONS

Maximum system voltage

Operating temperature

Maximum series fuse

Front View Back View

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 STC*

Voltage [V]

Nominal Power Watt Pmax(W)*

Maximum Power Voltage Vmp(V)

Maximum Power Current Imp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(A)

Module Efficiency (%) 
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Note: Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.ZNSHINE reserves the right of final interpretation © ZNSHINE SOLAR 2022丨Version: ZXM7-UH108 2211.E

*

N-type Monocrystalline

108（6×18）

1722×1134×35 mm (With Frame)

21±1 .0  kg

3.2mm, High Transmission, AR Coated Tempered Glass

IP 68，3 diodes

4 mm² ,1200mm (With Connectors)

MC4-compatible

ZXM7-UHLD108 Series Znshinesolar 16BB HALF-CELL N-Type TOPCon
 Monocrystalline PV Module

415

31.30

13.26

37.90

13.98

21.25

420

31.50

13.34

38.10

14.05

21.51

425

31.70

13.41

37.30

14.12

21.76

313.10

29.50

10.61

35.80

11.28

317.20

29.70

10.67

36.00

11.34

320.90

29.90

10.73

36.10

11.39

430

31.90

13.47

38.50

14.19

22.02

324.30

30.10

10.78

36.30

11.45

435

32.10

13.56

38.70

14.26

  22.28

328.60

30.30

10.84

36.50

11.51

*Please refer to regional datasheet for specified connector  

Rear Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 2400 Pa

Front Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 5400 Pa

No special undertaking or warranty for the suitability of special purpose or being installed in extraordinary surroundings is granted unless as otherwise specifically committed by manufacturer in contract document

*STC (Standard Test Condition): Irradiance 1000W/m², Module Temperature 25±2℃, AM 1.5

*The data above is for reference only and the actual data is in accordance with the pratical testing

*Measuring uncertainity: ±3%, all the electrical characteristics such as Power, Im, Vm and FF are within ±3% tolerance.

*Remark:Do not connect Fuse in Combiner Box with two or more strings in parallel connection

 *Remark:Electrical data in this catalog do not refer to a single module and they are not part of the offer.

   They only serve for comparison among different module types.

  *Caution:Please be kindly advised that PV modules should be handled and installed by qualified people who have professional skills 

     and please carefully read the safety and installation instructions before using our PV modules.

*Customized packaging is available upon request.
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Piece/Container(40’HQ)
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Maximum Power Current Impp(A)
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*NMOT:Irradiance 800W/m²,Ambient Temperature 20℃,AM 1.5,Wind Speed 1m/s

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 NMOT

1500 V DC

-40℃~+85℃

25 A

TEMPERATURE RATINGS

NMOT

Temperature coefficient of Pmax

Temperature coefficient of Voc

Temperature coefficient of Isc

WORKING CONDITIONS

Maximum system voltage

Operating temperature

Maximum series fuse

Front View Back View

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 STC*

Voltage [V]

Nominal Power Watt Pmax(W)*

Maximum Power Voltage Vmp(V)

Maximum Power Current Imp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)
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Module Efficiency (%) 
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Note: Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.ZNSHINE reserves the right of final interpretation © ZNSHINE SOLAR 2022丨Version: ZXM7-UH108 2211.E

*

N-type Monocrystalline

108（6×18）

1722×1134×35 mm (With Frame)

21±1 .0  kg

3.2mm, High Transmission, AR Coated Tempered Glass

IP 68，3 diodes

4 mm² ,1200mm (With Connectors)

MC4-compatible

ZXM7-UHLD108 Series Znshinesolar 16BB HALF-CELL N-Type TOPCon
 Monocrystalline PV Module

415

31.30

13.26

37.90

13.98

21.25

420

31.50

13.34

38.10

14.05

21.51

425

31.70

13.41

37.30

14.12

21.76

313.10

29.50

10.61

35.80

11.28

317.20

29.70

10.67

36.00

11.34
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36.10

11.39
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11.51

*Please refer to regional datasheet for specified connector  

Rear Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 2400 Pa

Front Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 5400 Pa

No special undertaking or warranty for the suitability of special purpose or being installed in extraordinary surroundings is granted unless as otherwise specifically committed by manufacturer in contract document

*STC (Standard Test Condition): Irradiance 1000W/m², Module Temperature 25±2℃, AM 1.5

*The data above is for reference only and the actual data is in accordance with the pratical testing

*Measuring uncertainity: ±3%, all the electrical characteristics such as Power, Im, Vm and FF are within ±3% tolerance.

*Remark:Do not connect Fuse in Combiner Box with two or more strings in parallel connection

 *Remark:Electrical data in this catalog do not refer to a single module and they are not part of the offer.

   They only serve for comparison among different module types.

  *Caution:Please be kindly advised that PV modules should be handled and installed by qualified people who have professional skills 

     and please carefully read the safety and installation instructions before using our PV modules.

*Customized packaging is available upon request.
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Piece/Container(40’HQ)
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Cables

Connectors*

Maximum Power Pmax(Wp)

Maximum Power Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Power Current Impp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(A)

*NMOT:Irradiance 800W/m²,Ambient Temperature 20℃,AM 1.5,Wind Speed 1m/s

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 NMOT

1500 V DC

-40℃~+85℃

25 A

TEMPERATURE RATINGS

NMOT

Temperature coefficient of Pmax

Temperature coefficient of Voc

Temperature coefficient of Isc

WORKING CONDITIONS

Maximum system voltage

Operating temperature

Maximum series fuse

Front View Back View

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 STC*

Voltage [V]

Nominal Power Watt Pmax(W)*

Maximum Power Voltage Vmp(V)

Maximum Power Current Imp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(A)

Module Efficiency (%) 
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Note: Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.ZNSHINE reserves the right of final interpretation © ZNSHINE SOLAR 2022丨Version: ZXM7-UH108 2211.E

*

N-type Monocrystalline

108（6×18）

1722×1134×35 mm (With Frame)

21±1 .0  kg

3.2mm, High Transmission, AR Coated Tempered Glass

IP 68，3 diodes

4 mm² ,1200mm (With Connectors)

MC4-compatible

ZXM7-UHLD108 Series Znshinesolar 16BB HALF-CELL N-Type TOPCon
 Monocrystalline PV Module

415

31.30

13.26

37.90

13.98

21.25

420

31.50

13.34

38.10

14.05

21.51

425

31.70

13.41

37.30

14.12

21.76

313.10

29.50

10.61

35.80

11.28

317.20

29.70

10.67

36.00

11.34

320.90
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36.10

11.39

430
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36.30
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32.10

13.56
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14.26

  22.28

328.60

30.30

10.84

36.50

11.51

*Please refer to regional datasheet for specified connector  

Rear Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 2400 Pa

Front Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 5400 Pa

No special undertaking or warranty for the suitability of special purpose or being installed in extraordinary surroundings is granted unless as otherwise specifically committed by manufacturer in contract document

*STC (Standard Test Condition): Irradiance 1000W/m², Module Temperature 25±2℃, AM 1.5

*The data above is for reference only and the actual data is in accordance with the pratical testing

*Measuring uncertainity: ±3%, all the electrical characteristics such as Power, Im, Vm and FF are within ±3% tolerance.

*Remark:Do not connect Fuse in Combiner Box with two or more strings in parallel connection

 *Remark:Electrical data in this catalog do not refer to a single module and they are not part of the offer.

   They only serve for comparison among different module types.

  *Caution:Please be kindly advised that PV modules should be handled and installed by qualified people who have professional skills 

     and please carefully read the safety and installation instructions before using our PV modules.

*Customized packaging is available upon request.
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PACKAGING CONFIGURATION

Piece/Box

Piece/Container(40’HQ)

MECHANICAL DATA

Solar cells

Cells orientation

Module dimension

Weight

Glass

Junction box

Cables

Connectors*

Maximum Power Pmax(Wp)

Maximum Power Voltage Vmpp(V)

Maximum Power Current Impp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)

Short Circuit Current Isc(A)

*NMOT:Irradiance 800W/m²,Ambient Temperature 20℃,AM 1.5,Wind Speed 1m/s

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 NMOT

1500 V DC

-40℃~+85℃

25 A

TEMPERATURE RATINGS

NMOT

Temperature coefficient of Pmax

Temperature coefficient of Voc

Temperature coefficient of Isc

WORKING CONDITIONS

Maximum system voltage

Operating temperature

Maximum series fuse

Front View Back View

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 STC*

Voltage [V]

Nominal Power Watt Pmax(W)*

Maximum Power Voltage Vmp(V)

Maximum Power Current Imp(A)

Open Circuit Voltage Voc(V)
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Note: Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.ZNSHINE reserves the right of final interpretation © ZNSHINE SOLAR 2022丨Version: ZXM7-UH108 2211.E

*

N-type Monocrystalline

108（6×18）

1722×1134×35 mm (With Frame)

21±1 .0  kg

3.2mm, High Transmission, AR Coated Tempered Glass

IP 68，3 diodes

4 mm² ,1200mm (With Connectors)

MC4-compatible

ZXM7-UHLD108 Series Znshinesolar 16BB HALF-CELL N-Type TOPCon
 Monocrystalline PV Module

415

31.30

13.26
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13.98

21.25
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21.51
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*Please refer to regional datasheet for specified connector  

Rear Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 2400 Pa

Front Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 5400 Pa

No special undertaking or warranty for the suitability of special purpose or being installed in extraordinary surroundings is granted unless as otherwise specifically committed by manufacturer in contract document

*STC (Standard Test Condition): Irradiance 1000W/m², Module Temperature 25±2℃, AM 1.5

*The data above is for reference only and the actual data is in accordance with the pratical testing

*Measuring uncertainity: ±3%, all the electrical characteristics such as Power, Im, Vm and FF are within ±3% tolerance.

*Remark:Do not connect Fuse in Combiner Box with two or more strings in parallel connection

 *Remark:Electrical data in this catalog do not refer to a single module and they are not part of the offer.

   They only serve for comparison among different module types.

  *Caution:Please be kindly advised that PV modules should be handled and installed by qualified people who have professional skills 

     and please carefully read the safety and installation instructions before using our PV modules.

*Customized packaging is available upon request.
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*NMOT:Irradiance 800W/m²,Ambient Temperature 20℃,AM 1.5,Wind Speed 1m/s

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS 丨 NMOT

1500 V DC

-40℃~+85℃

25 A

TEMPERATURE RATINGS

NMOT

Temperature coefficient of Pmax

Temperature coefficient of Voc

Temperature coefficient of Isc

WORKING CONDITIONS

Maximum system voltage

Operating temperature

Maximum series fuse

Front View Back View
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Note: Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.ZNSHINE reserves the right of final interpretation © ZNSHINE SOLAR 2022丨Version: ZXM7-UH108 2211.E

*

N-type Monocrystalline

108（6×18）

1722×1134×35 mm (With Frame)

21±1 .0  kg

3.2mm, High Transmission, AR Coated Tempered Glass

IP 68，3 diodes

4 mm² ,1200mm (With Connectors)

MC4-compatible

ZXM7-UHLD108 Series Znshinesolar 16BB HALF-CELL N-Type TOPCon
 Monocrystalline PV Module
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*Please refer to regional datasheet for specified connector  

Rear Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 2400 Pa

Front Side Maximum Static Loading Up to 5400 Pa

No special undertaking or warranty for the suitability of special purpose or being installed in extraordinary surroundings is granted unless as otherwise specifically committed by manufacturer in contract document

*STC (Standard Test Condition): Irradiance 1000W/m², Module Temperature 25±2℃, AM 1.5

*The data above is for reference only and the actual data is in accordance with the pratical testing

*Measuring uncertainity: ±3%, all the electrical characteristics such as Power, Im, Vm and FF are within ±3% tolerance.

*Remark:Do not connect Fuse in Combiner Box with two or more strings in parallel connection

 *Remark:Electrical data in this catalog do not refer to a single module and they are not part of the offer.

   They only serve for comparison among different module types.

  *Caution:Please be kindly advised that PV modules should be handled and installed by qualified people who have professional skills 

     and please carefully read the safety and installation instructions before using our PV modules.

*Customized packaging is available upon request.
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Steckverbinder: Stäubli MC4




